@ python’

S

mylog.txt:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

INFO:root:A New request Came:
INFO:root:Request Processing Completed
INFO:root:A New request Came:
ERROR:root:division by zero
Traceback (most recent call last):

File "test.py", line 7, in <module>

print(x/y)

ZeroDivisionError: division by zero
INFO:root:Request Processing Completed

10) INFO:root:A New request Came:

11) ERROR:root:invalid literal for int() with base 10: 'ten’
12) Traceback (most recent call last):

13) File "test.py", line 6, in <module>

14)

y=int(input("Enter Second Number: "))

15) ValueError: invalid literal for int() with base 10: 'ten’
16) INFO:root:Request Processing Completed
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